Rev 1.0                                                                       Page 1 of 6
Copyright STMicroelectronics – Reproduction and communication of this This document is strictly prohibited unless specifically authorized
in writing by STMicroelectronics. are preliminary information. Details are subject to changes without notice.
ST Confidential
                                                                                                              ST87M01
                                                                                                                                                      Databrief
Ultra-Compact NB-IoT Cat NB2 Module with Ultra-Low Power Consumption
Preliminary Data brief

Safety (EN 62368-1:2014/AC:2015)
ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATIONS AND APPROVALS UNDER DEFINITION
3. Ordering Information
ST87M01-ABCD is the product family name, that will be specified for each single PN as described
below and reported in the following tables:
• “A” indicates the subset of FDD certified frequency bands addressed by the specific PN;
• “B” indicates the GNSS option type addressed by the specific PN;
• “C” indicates the presence or absence of the eSIM for the specific PN;
• “D” indicates the certifications for the specific PN;
A B C D
Code Description Code Description Code Description Code Description
1 B3, B8, B20, B28 0 No GNSS 0 No eSIM 0 TBD
ST87M01 series  Status  Option Type
ST87M01-1000 Active  Default
ST87M01-1100 Future version Default + GNSS
ST87M01-1010 Future version Embedded SIM +Secure Element
ST87M01-1110 Future version Embedded SIM +Secure Element + GNSS
ST87M01-ABCD Future version TBD